T8
T3

T3
T6
T3

10
T8
T6
13
14
11
12

T4
T4
T4

T4
T4
T4
10
11
14
12
13

W N -

T4
T4

T7
T7

10
11
T12
T12
14

Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course

Tallahassee, FL

Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Team

Auburn

Florida State
James Madison
East Tennessee State
Penn State
Troy
Jacksonville
Mississippi
Louisville

VCU

lllinois State
Mercer
Pennsylvania
West Virginia

290
285
282
285
288
285
284
291
290
288
208
302
295
297

277
281
290
287
284
272
288
281
282
299
292
297
297
300

Scores

283
286
282
284
284
301
288
288
291
288
297
292
299
297

850
852
854
856
856
858
860
860
863
875
887
891
891
894

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T5
T5
T24
T3
T16
T9
2
T16
T12
T3
T46
T16
T24
T37
T5
T16
T24
T9
T12
T9
T30
T12
T16
T16
T37
T16
T37

T37
T30
T30
T37
T16

57
T24

T5
T30
T46
T30
T46
T12
T24
T46
T37

T30

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T7
T
T
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Hank Lebioda
Adrian Meronk
Calum Masters
Braden Thornberry
Keegan de Lange
Charles Huntzinger
Matt Cowagill
Corey Carlson *
Ryan Cole

Matt Gilchrest
Jack Floydd

Jake Mondy

Noah West
Gudmundur Kristjansson
Cristobal Del Solar
Adam Ball

Michael Johnson
Will Long

Jacob Solomon *
Cole Miller

Max Sear

Simon Zach

Harry Ellis

Sam Uhland
Carter Thompson
Ben Wolcott
Franck Medale
Luke Moser

JD Dornes

Rowin Caron
Poom Pattaropong
Chris Houston *
Raul Pereda

Jerry Ren
Mateusz Gradecki
Cam Norman
Geuntae Kim

Josh Lee *

J.D. Lehman
Geoff Vartelas
Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Sean Smothers
David Wicks
Bennett Baker *

Tyler Bakich

Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Team

Florida State
East Tennessee State
Troy
Mississippi
Louisville

Penn State
James Madison
Florida State
James Madison
Auburn

James Madison
Auburn
Mississippi
East Tennessee State
Florida State
VCU

Auburn

Auburn

Auburn

Penn State
West Virginia
Louisville
Florida State
Jacksonville
Pennsylvania
Mississippi
Jacksonville
Troy

Penn State
Florida State
James Madison
Penn State
Jacksonville
Mercer

East Tennessee State
Troy

East Tennessee State
Florida State
Louisville

Penn State
Louisville
Mercer
Jacksonville
Florida State

Florida State

71
67
75
72
73
71
69
71
69
73
73
73
69
74
69
67
74
70
71
69
72
74
71
71
73
75
68
70
76
75
71
71
71
77
72
71
75
77
71
75
72
71
76
76

74

69
73
69
67
70
70
69
72
73
66
74
70
75
72
71
76
70
71
71
72
73
68
72
72
73
68
78
65
70
70
74
75
72
72
72
69
70
70
74
72
70
73
71
70

71

Scores

68
69
66
72
68
70
74
69
70
73
66
70
70
68
74
71
70
73
72
73
69
73
72
72
70
73
70
81
70
72
72
71
74
68
74
78
73
71
73
71
77
75
72
73

74

208
209
210
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219

219
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Start

T24
T54
T54
T46
T46
T30
T37
T46
T62
T67
T37
T37
T62
T62
T67
T58
T67
T54
T62
T62
T46
T60
T60
T58
T75
T77
T67

74
T72

71
T77
T75
T72

Finish
T41
T47
T47
T47

50
T51
T51
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56
T58
T58
T60
T60
T60
T60
T64
T64
T64

67
T68
T68

70
T71
T71
T73
T73

75

76
T77
T77

Player

Zach Burry
Trent Wallace
Christian Crabill
Jamie Clare
Easton Renwick
Clay Vannoy
Forrest Gamble
Ryan Jahn

Enej Sarkanj
Ben Schlottman
Cayman Ratliff
Josh Goldenberg
Patrick O'Leary
Osama Khan
Anthony Alex *
Tyler Gentilella *
Christian Elliott
Patrick Frodigh
Alex Henderson
Justin Connelly
Jared Bettcher
Tristan Nichols
Michael Mounce
Steffen Harm
Beau Briggs
Hayes Rule
Graysen Huff *
Alan Cooke
Amay Poria
Chris Williams
Brennan Bogdanovich
Branden Mounce
KJ Smith

Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Team

lllinois State
lllinois State
lllinois State
VCU

West Virginia
Troy
Mississippi
Jacksonville
VCU

Auburn

East Tennessee State
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
VCU

Florida State
lllinois State
Penn State
Louisville
James Madison
Mercer

Troy

West Virginia
lllinois State
VCU
Mississippi
Mercer
Auburn

West Virginia
Pennsylvania
West Virginia
Mercer
lllinois State
Pennsylvania

71
77
76
71
77
76
75
74
74
81
72
74
71
79
76
76
73
74
74
74
69
72
74
76
78
80
76
77
81
76
84
81
77

73
71
72
76
70
69
71
73
78
72
74
72
81
73
77
74
80
74
78
78
78
79
77
74
79
78
77
79
74
78
74
76
78

Scores

75
72
72
73
74
77
76
76
71
70
78
78
73
73
73
76
73
78
75
75
80
77
78
79
73
74
79
77
78
80
77
82
84

219
220
220
220
221
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
225
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
228
229
229
230
232
232
233
233
234
235
239
239
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+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+23
+23



Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

W. Long Auburn 283 -2 M. Cowgill J. Madison 3.73 -8 B. Wolcott Ole Miss 417 -10

H. Lebioda FloridaSt 292 -1 S. Zach Louisville 390 -3 C. Huntzinger Penn State 4.17 -10

B. Thornberry Ole Miss 292 A1 C. Carlson FloridaSt 3.90 -3 R. Pereda Ju 425 9

H. Ellis FloridaSt 3.00 E J. Solomon Auburn 393 -2 F. Medale Ju 433 -8

R. Jahn Ju 3.08 +1 G. Kristjansson ETSU 393 -2 C. Masters Troy 433 -8

S. Smothers  Mercer 3.08 +1 R. Cole J. Madison 3.93 -2 M. Gradecki ETSU 433 -8

J. Lee Florida St  3.08 +1 K. de Lange Louisville 393 -2 H. Lebioda FloridaSt 4.33 -8

F. Gamble Ole Miss 3.08 +1 P. Pattaropong J. Madison 3.97 -1 A. Meronk ETSU 433 -8

N. West Ole Miss 3.08 +1 A. Meronk ETSU 397 A1 C.Del Solar  FloridaSt 4.33 -8

T. Bakich Florida St  3.08 +1 J. Mondy Auburn 397 A1 A. Ball VCU 442 -7

C. Thompson Penn 3.08 +1 M. Gilchrest Auburn 397 A1 W. Long Auburn 442 -7

C. Miller Penn State 3.08 +1 B. Baker FloridaSt 3.97 -1 J. Lehman Louisville 442 -7

P. Frodigh Louisville 3.08 +1 C. Masters Troy 400 E L. Moser Troy 442 -7

M. Sear W Virginia 3.17 +2 J. Floydd J.Madison 4.00 E J. Lee Florida St 4.42 -7

E. Renwick W Virginia 3.17 +2 C. Houston Penn State 4.00 E S. Uhland JU 442 -7

C. Masters Troy 3.17 +2 J. Dornes Penn State 4.00 E C. Norman Troy 442 -7

M. Johnson Auburn 3.17 +2 H. Lebioda Florida St  4.03 +1 T. Wallace II. St. 442 -7

A. Meronk ETSU 3.17 +2 N. West Ole Miss 4.03 +1 B. Thornberry Ole Miss 450 -6

A. Ball VCU 3.17 +2 E. Sarkanj VCU 4.03 +1 G. Kim ETSU 450 -6

M. Gilchrest ~ Auburn 317 +2 S. Uhland Ju 403 +1 K.de Lange  Louisville 450 -6

J. Floydd J. Madison 3.17 +2 D. Wicks JuU 4.03 +1 H. Ellis FloridaSt 450 -6

C. Vannoy Troy 3.17 +2 0. Khan VCU 4.03 +1 C. Miller Penn State 4.50 -6

Eagles Birdies Pars

E. Sarkanj VCU 2 M. Cowgill J. Madison 17 |C. Miller Penn State 41
C. Del Solar Florida St 2 |K. de Lange Louisville 16 |F. Gamble Ole Miss 40
C. Norman Troy 2 |M. Johnson Auburn 16 |J.Ren Mercer 38
S. Uhland Ju 2 |A Ball VCU 16 |J. Solomon Auburn 36
T. Wallace ll. St. 1 |L. Moser Troy 16 |C. Del Solar Florida St 36
C. Masters Troy 1 |G. Kristjansson ETSU 15 |R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 35
G. Kim ETSU 1 |C. Huntzinger Penn State 15 |J. Lehman Louisville 35
P. Frodigh Louisville 1 |C. Masters Troy 14 |C. Houston Penn State 35
S. Zach Louisville 1 |B. Thornberry Ole Miss 14 |T. Bakich Florida St 35
M. Sear W Virginia 1 |H. Lebioda Florida St 14 |C. Thompson Penn 35
A. Cooke W Virginia 1 |J. Dornes Penn State 14 |B. Thornberry Ole Miss 34
T. Nichols W Virginia 1 |R. Caron Florida St 14 |J. Clare VCU 34
C. Carlson Florida St 1 |R.Jahn Ju 14 |C. Vannoy Troy 34
P. Pattaropong J. Madison 1 |A. Meronk ETSU 14 |F. Medale Ju 34
C. Elliott Penn State 1 |J. Floydd J. Madison 13 |N. West Ole Miss 34
W. Long Auburn 1 |M. Gilchrest Auburn 13 |P. Pattaropong J. Madison 34
J. Lehman Louisville 1 |W. Long Auburn 13 |A. Meronk ETSU 33
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 1 |R. Cole J. Madison 13 |R. Cole J. Madison 33
C. Crabill II. St. 1 |J. Mondy Auburn 13 |E. Renwick W Virginia 33
C. Vannoy Troy 1 |B. Schlottman Auburn 13 |B. Briggs Ole Miss 33
J. Bettcher Troy 1 |M. Sear W Virginia 13 |T. Nichols W Virginia 32
H. Ellis Florida St 1 |R. Pereda Ju 12 |B. Baker Florida St 32
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Seminole Intercollegiate

‘Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Seminole Imercnlleglats

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar

Average score per round

Seminole Intercollegiate 73.60

Seminole Intercollegiate 72.96

3 Seminole Intercollegiate 73.46 78

Total Average Scores
Seminole Intercollegiate 73.34 234

Southwood Golf Course: Seminole Intercollegiate

double double average
hOIe par yards relative 9 par

5 | 547 9| 4| 459 +0.64
15| 4| 443 +0.54
21| 4| 375 28 || 46 4
17| 3| 207 +0.44
3| 3| 227 4 53 20 1
8| 4| 427 +0.38
4| 5| 628 17 || 43 14 1 3 =T 31 20 037
| 5 | 4 | 393 | | | 10 | 54 | 14 | | 3 3 227 7023
6] 3/ 162 7| 54 15 2 12 4] 455 +0.19
7| 4| 370 13 || 58 6 1 18] 4] 427 +0.17
8 [ 4| 427 6 | 44 22 5 1 6] 3[ 162 +0.15
4| 5] 628 +0.14
ol 4 459 5[ 34 29 5 5
14| 4] 412 +0.06
10| 5| 562 4| 40|27 5 1 1
5| 4 303 +0.05
11| 4| 335 2/ 3337 4 2 T Y 000
12 4 455 9| 48 18 3 71 4| 370 -0.06
13 [ 3] 202 1| a7 30 2| 4| 375 0.31
14| 4| 412 15 | 45 16 2 1M 4] 33 -0.37
15 [ 4 [ 443 3 [ 36 3 2 n 10| 5| 562 -0.49
1| 5] 547 -0.68
16 | 5 || 541 18 | 42 18
17|3|207| | | 1|44| 31| 2
18|4|427| | | 9|49| 18| 2|
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Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course

Tallahassee, FL
Seminole Intercollegiate
M: Mar 12

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

RSl o PR reI:t\i/\(/eeratgepar T [P [T reI:t\i/\?eratgepar TR (2T [T reI:t\i/\?:;gepar
9| 4| 459 +0.76 9| 4| 459 +0.45 9| 4| 459 +0.64
17| 3| 207 +0.59 12| 4| 455 +0.45 15| 4| 443 +0.54
18| 4| 427 +0.47 15| 4| 443 +0.40 171 3] 207 +0.44
8| 4| 427 +0.47 31 3| 227 +0.35 8| 4| 427 +0.38
15| 4| 443 +0.41 17| 3| 207 +0.31 13| 3] 202 +0.37
13| 3] 202 +0.38 8| 4| 427 +0.29 31 3| 227 +0.23
12| 4| 455 +0.28 6| 3| 162 +0.22 12| 4| 455 +0.19
71 4| 370 +0.22 18| 4| 427 +0.17 18| 4| 427 +0.17
31 3| 227 +0.17 13| 3] 202 +0.15 6| 3| 162 +0.15
6| 3] 162 +0.10 2| 4] 375 +0.10 4| 5] 628 +0.14
5] 4| 393 +0.03 141 4] 412 +0.01 141 4] 412 +0.06
16| 5| 541 -0.14 5] 4| 393 +0.00 5] 4| 393 +0.05
2| 4] 375 -0.19 41 5] 628 -0.06 16| 5| 541 +0.00
14| 4] 412 -0.24 11| 4] 335 -0.17 71 4| 370 -0.06
111 4] 335 -0.26 16| 5| 541 -0.22 2| 4] 375 -0.31
41 5] 628 -0.33 10| 5| 562 -0.38 11| 4] 335 -0.37
1 5| 547 -0.55 71 4| 370 -0.44 10| 5| 562 -0.49
10| 5| 562 -0.56 1 5| 547 -0.67 1 5| 547 -0.68
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Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course

Tallahassee, FL
Seminole Intercollegiate
M: Mar 12

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar

All rounds

1 5[ 547 [ | 18 123 82 m[
2[4 [ 375 57 [152 [ 24 1
3 3| 227 12 [153 [ 68 1
4 [ 5[ e28 1 64 [134 30 2 3
5[ 4 [ 303 31 [169 31 3
6 3 [ 162 25 [151 54 4
7 [ 4| 370 2 [ 65 128 32 6 1
8 [ 4| 427 17 [134 [ 66 13 4
9 [ 4| 459 14 [100 93 18] 9
10 [ 5[ 562 o[ 116 [ 92 13 3 1
1 [ 4| 335 5[ 77 [131 17 4
12 [ 4 455 16 [141 66 11
13 [ 3 202 10 [146 75 3
14 [ 4 [ 412 57 [136 38 3
15 [ 4 [ 443 13 [119 89 10 3
16 [ 5[ 541 3[ 65125 [ 39 2
17 [ 37 207 12 [116 96 10
18 [ 4 [ 427 18 [144 [ 63 9
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